€

English

ABILITY

SydneyCampus
13-Feb-17 to 13-Feb-17

Region
Central/Eastern
Europe

Nationality
Azerbaijani
Bulgarian
Croatian
Czech
Greek
Hungarian
Macedonian
Polish
Russian
Slovak

Indian Subcontinent Indian

Middle East

Northern Asia

South & Central
America

South East Asia

South Pacific
Western Europe

Jordanian
Lebanese
Saudi Arabian
Turkish
Chinese
Hong Kong
Indonesian
Italian
Japanese
Korean
Mongolian
Taiwanese
Brazilian
Chilean
Colombian
Ecuadorian
Mexican
Peruvian
Slovak
Venezuelan
Indonesian
Lao
Malaysian
Philippine
Thai
Vietnamese
Australian
Austrian
Belgian
British National
(Overseas)
Dutch
French
German
Italian
Portuguese
Spanish
Swedish

%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
2.4%
0.2%
1.1%
0.2%
1.3%
0.6%
3.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
2.6%
2.6%
1.1%
1.0%
0.2%
0.2%
9.7%
6.0%
1.9%
2.3%
23.4%
3.1%
7.9%
1.1%
0.5%
0.6%
0.2%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
0.3%
0.2%
2.7%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
2.1%
0.2%

0.2%
1.5%
0.2%
3.1%
0.6%
11.1%
0.2%

Student Nationality Mix

5.6%

37.7%

55%

0.2%

Report date: 13/02/2017 3:47 PM

Region Mix

I \Western Europe
I South Pacific
[ South East Asia
South & Central America
I Middle East
Indian Subcontinent
Central/Eastern Europe
I Northern Asia

0.2%

9.5%

22.2%

19.2 %
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